
Team Schedule
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
6/1/2016 to 2/28/2017

Petaluma High School
201 Fair St
Petaluma, CA 94952-2594

Kathryn Teeter
School Phone: 707-778-4651
Home Phone:
Fax:  707-778-4767
kteeter@petk12.org

Volleyball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Dismiss Time
Thursday 08/25/16 Montgomery High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 08/30/16 Casa Grande High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/01/16 Maria Carrillo High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/06/16 Elsie Allen High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/13/16 Sonoma Valley High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/15/16 El Molino High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/20/16 Analy High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/22/16 *Healdsburg High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/27/16 Piner High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/29/16 Elsie Allen High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 10/05/16 Sonoma Valley High School Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/08/16 San Ramon High School (San Ramon
Tournament)

Away 7:45 PM

Tuesday 10/11/16 El Molino High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/13/16 Analy High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/18/16 Healdsburg High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/20/16 Piner High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Note: Athletic Director
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